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Sevenoaks Knole Academy
Greatness Trinity School
Greatness Seal Cemetery
Bat & Ball St John's Road
Westerham Hartley Road
Brasted The White Hart
Chipstead Square
Dunton Green Rose and Crown
Riverhead Tesco
Chipstead Witches Lane
Riverhead Village Hall
Sevenoaks Railway Station
Sevenoaks Bus Station
Sevenoaks Weald Weald Forge
Hildenborough Church
Tonbridge Castle
Tonbridge High Street
Tonbridge Quarry Hill Parade
Tonbridge Lavender Hill
Tonbridge Somerhill Road
Tonbridge Weald of Kent School
Southborough Hythe Close
Tunbridge Wells War Memorial
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
Tunbridge Wells Bennett Memorial School
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1 Term Time Only

 
Tunbridge Wells Bennett Memorial School
Tonbridge Somerhill Road
Tonbridge Weald of Kent School
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
Tunbridge Wells War Memorial
St John's Beltring Road
Southborough Sheffield Road
Tonbridge Quarry Hill Parade
Tonbridge Castle
Hildenborough The Flying Dutchman
Sevenoaks Weald Weald Forge
Sevenoaks Bus Station
Sevenoaks Railway Station
Chipstead Lane
Chipstead Square
Brasted The White Hart
Westerham Hartley Road
Riverhead Tesco
Bat & Ball St John's Road
Greatness Seal Cemetery
Greatness Trinity School
Sevenoaks Knole Academy
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Sevenoaks Bus Station
Hildenborough Church
Tonbridge Castle
Tonbridge High Street
Tonbridge Quarry Hill Parade
Southborough Hythe Close
Tunbridge Wells War Memorial
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
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402/402A/402B/402W Sevenoaks to Tunbridge Wells

via Tonbridge - Valid from Sunday, April 17, 2022 to Sunday, May 29, 2022

Monday to Friday - Tunbridge Wells Bennett Memorial School

Monday to Friday - Sevenoaks Knole Academy

Saturday - Tunbridge Wells Railway Station



 
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
Tunbridge Wells War Memorial
St John's Beltring Road
Southborough Sheffield Road
Tonbridge Quarry Hill Parade
Tonbridge Castle
Hildenborough The Flying Dutchman
Sevenoaks Bus Station
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